NA BELLOW-Q™
Non-metallic flexible expansion joint
Electrostatic
precipilator
Economizer
Air preheater
Boiler
Stack

Q-1000 ±9.8 25
under 250 NAQ-025
NAQ-025P
NAQ-025
NAQ-025P
Q-1100
－29.4
〜
＋9.8
25
above
40
under
250 NAQ-025
NAQ-025P
300 NAQ-025-300
350 NAQ-025-350
－29.4
〜
＋9.8
40
above
350 NAQ-025P-350
450 NAQ-025P-450
600 NAQ-025P-600
Configuration
（Standard） Size（1） H（2）
Rectangular
Type